
            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All meetings to take place in the Angel Suite, Exchange Place, Brigg DN20 8LD, 

unless otherwise advised. 

 

Brigg Town Council – all starting at 7.15pm 

Tuesday 24th June 2025  

Tuesday 22 July 2025  

Tuesday 23rd September 2025  

Tuesday 28th October 2025  

Tuesday 25th November 2025  

Tuesday 27th January 2026– Budget setting meeting 

Tuesday 24th February 2026  

Tuesday 24th March 2026  

Tuesday 28th April 2026  

 

Brigg Town Council - Case of Need meetings 

Tuesday 26th August 2025  

Tuesday16th December 2025  

 

Planning Committee – All starting at 6.45pm 

Tuesday 24th June 2025  

Tuesday 22 July 2025  

Tuesday 23rd September 2025  

Tuesday 28th October 2025  

Tuesday 25th November 2025  

Tuesday 27th January 2026  

Tuesday 24th February 2026  

Tuesday 24th March 2026  

Tuesday 28th April 2026 

 


